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TRADING HOURS
Wednesday 3.00pm - 4.30pm

DURING SCHOOL TERM

LOCKLEYS NORTH
PRIMARY SCHOOL

ON-LINE PURCHASE
www.noone.com.au

CAMPUS SHOP
55 Malurus Ave, Lockleys  SA  5036

UNIFORM COLLECTION 2025

Polo Short Sleeve

Straight Leg Trousers

Short Elasti c Waist

Bucket Hat - Pierson

$ 36.00

$ 53.00

$ 32.00

$ 18.00

Hoodie

Beanie

Basketball Singlet

Bucket Hat - Graline

$ 40.00

$ 20.00

$ 42.00

$ 18.00

Polo Long Sleeve

Sports Tee

Skort

Bucket Hat - Malurus

Jacket

Art Smock

Trouser Elasti c Waist

Bucket Hat - Brian

Shorts

Scarf

Trackpants

Ankle Sock 2pk
 White or Navy

Cott on Blend 
ti ghts

$ 38.00

$ 20.00

$ 32.00

$ 18.00

$ 43.00

$ 17.00

$ 43.00

$ 18.00

$ 32.00

$ 11.00

$ 47.50

$ 11.00 $ 15.00


